Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: June 10, 2018

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

773025-17-0110

773025-17-0110

773025-17-0110

773025-17-0110

773025-17-0110

773025-17-0110

773025-17-0110

788035-17-0041

2/8/2018 Provo

2/8/2018 Provo

2/8/2018 Provo

2/2/2018 Brigham City

2/2/2018 Brigham City

2/2/2018 Brigham City

2/2/2018 Brigham City

1/24/2017 Cache County

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

uT

uT

uT

Unknon Mfg, Conversion
Kit, Machinegun SN: None

Unknon Mfg, Conversion
Kit, Machinegun SN: None

Unknon Mfg, Conversion
Kit, Machinegun SN: None

Unknon Mfg, Conversion
Kit, Machinegun SN: None

Unknon Mfg, Conversion
Kit, Machinegun SN: None

Unknon Mfg, Conversion
Kit, Machinegun SN: None

Unknon Mfg, Conversion
Kit, Machinegun SN: None
Savage mdl 104 12 cal
547708

VALUE

$128.57

$128.57

$128.57

$128.57

$128.57

$128.57

$128.57

$50.00



